Sat, Jul 3, 2021 Run Order

Excellent/Masters Int'l Standard #1
Judge: Sandra J Moody

4" Jump Height, 1 Dog
4002 P Callie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp
8" Jump Height, 4 Dogs

8001 P Rosie, All American, Susan Grace

8002 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8004 Jack, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp
8005 TonTon, All American, Yukiko Hanes

12" Jump Height, 9 Dogs

12001 P Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

Plop, All American, Lisa Topol

Chibi, Parson Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
Birkie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Hagan
Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
Kindle, All American, Rebecca Potosky

Rukia, Shetland Sheepdog, Giuliana Lund
Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Caper, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

16" Jump Height, 8 Dogs

16001 P Ivan, Mudi, Barbara Siegel

16003 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
16004 Fuji, All American, Mich Powers

16006 Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

16007 Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
16008 Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra
Krystinik

Sally Brown, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin
Wiley, All American, Carolyn Ewers

20" Jump Height, 13 Dogs

Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Willpower, Border Collie, Melanie Miller
Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
Jam, Border Collie, Soshana Dos
Firefox, Australian Kelpie, Carolyn Ewers
Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Keen, Border Collie, Katherine Dattoma
Jet, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis
Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

12002
12003
12004
12005
12007
12008
12010
12011

16009
16010

20001
20002
20003
20016
20004
20005
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20015

24001

24c002
24c004
24c003
24c005
24c006
24c007
24c008
24c009

24" Jump Height, 1 Dog
Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin
24"c Jump Height, 8 Dogs

Sachi, Border Collie, Ana Kahn

Heart, Border Collie, Melanie Miller

Knack, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer
Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

Nash, Border Collie, Bethel Saler
Dreamchaser, Border Collie, Melanie Miller

Excellent/Masters Int'l Standard #2

Judge: Sandra J Moody

16006
16008

16010
16003
16004

20004
20016
20005
20015
20006
20008
20009
20010
20012
20013
20001
20002
20003

24c002
24c004
24c003
24c005
24c006
24c007
24c008
24c009

16" Jump Height, 5 Dogs

Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra
Krystinik

Wiley, All American, Carolyn Ewers

Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
Fuji, All American, Mich Powers

20" Jump Height, 13 Dogs

Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
Willpower, Border Collie, Melanie Miller
Jam, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Firefox, Australian Kelpie, Carolyn Ewers
Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Jet, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis
Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

24"c Jump Height, 8 Dogs

Sachi, Border Collie, Ana Kahn

Heart, Border Collie, Melanie Miller

Knack, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer
Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

Nash, Border Collie, Bethel Saler
Dreamchaser, Border Collie, Melanie Miller
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12" Jump Height, 10 Dogs

12003 Chibi, Parson Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
12004 Birkie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Hagan
12005 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
12007 Kindle, All American, Rebecca Potosky

12008 Rukia, Shetland Sheepdog, Giuliana Lund
12009 Lorde, Cocker Spaniel, Rita Berardino

12010 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

12011 Caper, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

12001 P Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

12002 Plop, All American, Lisa Topol

8" Jump Height, 2 Dogs

8003 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
8005 TonTon, All American, Yukiko Hanes

20010 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20011 Keen, Border Collie, Katherine Dattoma
20014 Maestro, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

24" Jump Height, 1 Dog
24001 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin
24"c Jump Height, 1 Dog
24c003 Knack, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

Premier JWW #1
Judge: Sandra J Moody

Premier Standard #1
Judge: Sandra J Moody

4" Jump Height, 1 Dog
4001 P Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8" Jump Height, 4 Dogs

8001 P Rosie, All American, Susan Grace

8002 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8003 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8006 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

12" Jump Height, 7 Dogs

12002 Plop, All American, Lisa Topol

12003 Chibi, Parson Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
12006 Kennedy, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Du Bay
12007 Kindle, All American, Rebecca Potosky

12008 Rukia, Shetland Sheepdog, Giuliana Lund
12009 Lorde, Cocker Spaniel, Rita Berardino

12011 Caper, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

16" Jump Height, 4 Dogs

16001 P Ivan, Mudi, Barbara Siegel

16005 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16007 Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
16009 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

20" Jump Height, 7 Dogs

20003 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
20005 Jam, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

20006 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
20009 Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

4" Jump Height, 1 Dog
4001 P Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

8001 P Rosie, All American, Susan Grace
8002 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8003 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

12" Jump Height, 8 Dogs

12001 P Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

12002 Plop, All American, Lisa Topol

12003 Chibi, Parson Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
12006 Kennedy, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Du Bay
12007 Kindle, All American, Rebecca Potosky

12008 Rukia, Shetland Sheepdog, Giuliana Lund
12009 Lorde, Cocker Spaniel, Rita Berardino

12011 Caper, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

16" Jump Height, 5 Dogs

16001 P Ivan, Mudi, Barbara Siegel

16002 Tinkle, All American, Lisa Topol

16005 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16007 Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
16009 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

20" Jump Height, 11 Dogs

20002 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

20003 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
20005 Jam, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

20006 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
20007 Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
20009 Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

20010 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

20011 Keen, Border Collie, Katherine Dattoma
20013 Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

20014 Maestro, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
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20015

24001

24c003

Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
24" Jump Height, 1 Dog
Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin
24"c Jump Height, 1 Dog

Knack, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

Excellent/Masters Int'l Jumpers #1

Judge: Sandra J Moody

20009
20015
20010
20016
20011
20012
20013
20001
20007
20003
20004
20005
20002
20008

24001

24c009
24c005
24c006
24c007
24c008
24c002
24c003
24c004

20" Jump Height, 14 Dogs

Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Willpower, Border Collie, Melanie Miller
Keen, Border Collie, Katherine Dattoma
Jet, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis
Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Jam, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
Firefox, Australian Kelpie, Carolyn Ewers

24" Jump Height, 1 Dog
Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

24"c Jump Height, 8 Dogs

Dreamchaser, Border Collie, Melanie Miller
Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer
Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

Nash, Border Collie, Bethel Saler

Sachi, Border Collie, Ana Kahn

Knack, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

Heart, Border Collie, Melanie Miller

4" Jump Height, 1 Dog

4002 P Callie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp

8004
8005

8" Jump Height, 4 Dogs

Jack, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp
TonTon, All American, Yukiko Hanes

8001 P Rosie, All American, Susan Grace
8002 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

12" Jump Height, 9 Dogs

12005 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
12007 Kindle, All American, Rebecca Potosky

12008 Rukia, Shetland Sheepdog, Giuliana Lund
12010 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

12011 Caper, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

12001 P Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

12002 Plop, All American, Lisa Topol
12003 Chibi, Parson Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
12004 Birkie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Hagan

16" Jump Height, 10 Dogs

16007 Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams

16008 Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra
Krystinik

16009 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

16010 Wiley, All American, Carolyn Ewers

16001 P Ivan, Mudi, Barbara Siegel

16002 Tinkle, All American, Lisa Topol

16003 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock

16004 Fuji, All American, Mich Powers

16005 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson

16006 Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

Excellent/Masters Int'l| Jumpers #2
Judge: Sandra J Moody

24"c Jump Height, 8 Dogs

24c006 Believe, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer
24c009 Dreamchaser, Border Collie, Melanie Miller
24c007 Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
24c008 Nash, Border Collie, Bethel Saler

24c002 Sachi, Border Collie, Ana Kahn

24c003 Knack, Border Collie, Soshana Dos
24c005 Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
24c004 Heart, Border Collie, Melanie Miller

8" Jump Height, 1 Dog
8005 TonTon, All American, Yukiko Hanes
12" Jump Height, 10 Dogs

12008 Rukia, Shetland Sheepdog, Giuliana Lund
12009 Lorde, Cocker Spaniel, Rita Berardino

12010 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

12011 Caper, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

12001 P Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew
Fitzgerald

12002 Plop, All American, Lisa Topol
12003 Chibi, Parson Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
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12004
12005
12007

16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16008

16010

20012
20013
20015
20016
20001
20003
20004
20005
20008
20009
20010
20002

Birkie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Hagan
Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
Kindle, All American, Rebecca Potosky

16" Jump Height, 7 Dogs

Tinkle, All American, Lisa Topol

Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
Fuji, All American, Mich Powers

Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra
Krystinik

Wiley, All American, Carolyn Ewers

20" Jump Height, 12 Dogs

Jet, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis
Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
Willpower, Border Collie, Melanie Miller
Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Zero G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
Jam, Border Collie, Soshana Dos
Firefox, Australian Kelpie, Carolyn Ewers
Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
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